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Program

The Convocation Ceremony of
Mahachu[a(ongkornrajavidyataya University

*n 10 - 73 May 2561 BU2O78 CE

At the 48 Birthday ofthe Crown Prince Maha Vajiratongkorn

Conference Hat[,

Mahachutatongkornrajavidyataya University,

Wangnoi, Ayutthaya, Thail.and

Thursday l0 May 256U2078

07.00 - Registration

08.30-09.30 - Phra Dhammapanyabodi, President of the University Councit,
th

arrives at the 48 Birthday of the Crown Prince Maha Vajiralongkorn

Conference HalL

- The President tights candtes and incense stick in honor.of

the Triple Gem

- ProiDr.Phrarajapariyatkavi, Vice-Rector for Academic Affairs,

gives the report

- Phra Dhammapanyabodi, President of the University Council,

gives Seminar Opening Speech

09.30 - Keynote Address

"Buddhist Contribution for Human Devetopment"

By Prof.Dr. Phra Brahmapundit, Rector of MCU

11.30 - Lunchon

13.00-20.00 - Rehearsal of Degree Reception Ceremony



ob alnun,

Friday 11 May 2567/2078

08.30-20.00 - Rehearsal of Degree Reception Ceremony

Saturday 72 May 256U2019

13.00 - Graduates, University Council Committee, Facutty members,

Staffs and Distinguished Guests arrive at the 48th Birthday of

the Crown Prince Maha Vajiratongkorn Conference Hatt

13.30 - His Hotiness Somdet Phra Ariyavongsagatanana, Supreme Patriarch,
th

arrives at the 48 Birthday ofthe Crown Prince Maha Vajiralongkorn

Conference Hal[

- President of the University Council, Rector and Administrators

wetcome the His Hotiness

His Holiness Somdet Phra Ariyavongsagatanana, Supreme Patriarch

lights candles and incense stick in honor of the Tripte Gem

- President of the University Council presents respectful tribute to

the His Hotiness

- Representative of Bachetor Degrees presents respectfuI tribute to

the His Hotiness

- MCU Rector gives the report

Deans of the Faculty of Education, Humanities, Social Sciences,

Buddhism and Director of Abhidhammachotikavidyalaya read

the names of the Graduates respectivety

- His Hotiness Somdet Phra Ariyavongsagatanana, Supreme Patriarch,

confers the degrees on graduates.

- Venerabte Monls detiver the btessing : Jayamangatagatha

- His Hotiness Somdet Phra Ariyavongsagatanana, Supreme Patriarch,

detivers a Congratulatory Speech

- MCU Rector pays homage to the His Hotiness

- Group Photo Session

- The Ceremony adjourned



fiill x a tn rB ry ty trJ t t,i fl uaa.

Sunday 13 May 2561/2018

13.00 - Graduates, University Council Committee, Facutty Members,

Staff and Distinguished Guests arrive at the 48th Birthday of

the Crown Prince Maha Vajiratongkorn Conference Hat[

13.30 - His Ho[iness Somdet Phra Ariyavongsagatanana, Supreme Patriarch,
th

arrives at the 48 Birthday ofthe Crown Prince Maha Vajiratongkorn

Conference Hat[

- President of the University CounciL, Rector and Administrators

wetcome the His Hotiness

- His Hotiness Somdet Phra Ariyavongsagatanana, Supreme Patriarch,

lights candles and incense stick in honor of the Tripte Gem

- President of the University Councit presents respectfuI tribute to

the His Hotiness

- Representative of Doctorate Degrees presents respectful tribute to

the His Hotiness

- MCU Rector gives the report

- Vice-rector reads the Citations for the Honorary Doctorate Degree

and Master Degree respectivety

- His Hotiness Somdet Phra Ariyavongsagatanana, Supreme Patriarch,

presents the Honorary Doctorate Degree and Master Degree respectivety

Vice-rector reads the Citations for the Honorary insignias

- His Hotiness Somdet Phra Ariyavongsagatanana, Supreme Patriarch,

presents the Honorary insignias

- Dean of the Graduate School and Dean of Facutty of Buddhism

reads the name for the Doctor of Phitosophy Degrees, Master Degrees

and Affi liated lnstitutes respectivety

- His Hotiness Somdet Phra Ariyavongsagatanana, Supreme Patriarch,

confers the Ph.D. and M.A. Degrees

- Venerabte Monks chant the btessing



- His Hotiness Somdet Phra Ariyavongsagatanana, Supreme Patriarch,

delivers a Congratutatory Speech

- MCU Rector pays homage to

His Holiness Somdet Phra Ariyavongsagatanana, Supreme Patriarch

- Group Photo Session

- The Ceremony adjourned

Note: Lay [ecturers wear the University gown; Lay peopte wear formatty
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Ching Chueh Buddhist SanSha University, Chiness Tai Pei

Major Buddhist Studies

No. Name Surname

1 LE PHUY THICH TRUNG THU

2 YANG TZU HUI KAI WEN

Sri Lanka lnternational Buddhist Academy

Major Buddhist Studies

SurnameName

Ven. Nguyen Thi Sen

Ven. Ashish Thapa Magar
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Donggook Chonbop Cottege, Repubtic of Korea

Major Buddhist Studies

No. Name/Surname Buddhist Name Honors

1 Bhikkhu Paek Young Soo

2 Bhikkhu Shin Myeong Dae

3 Bhikkhuni Yun ln Suk

Ching Chueh Shangha University, Chiness Taipei

Major Mahayana Studies

No. Name/Surname Buddhist Name Honors

1 Dang Ngoc Ven

2 Nguyen Thuy Dung

3 Ko l\,4ei-Ho

4 Tsai Pei-len

daunl

Mahapanya Viddhatai

Major Mahayana Studies

No. Name/Surname Honors

1 Kyaw Maung Than First-class honors

2 Bhikkhu Kavitharra First-ctass honors

3 Bhikkhu Bhuneshwar Kumar First-ctass honors

4 Mr. Pta Second-class honors

5 Bhikkhu Korawit Kammawong

6 Bhikkhu Aphiwit Mahachatree

7 Bhikkhu Puthyrath Soun

8 Bhikkhu Anuchit Somwang

9 Mr. Vanndy Ven

10 Bhikkhu Mongkhot Chuenjit



fi d il * atvtli ty ty t tJ t v ;itiJ tsa> a

Buddhist Cotlege of Singapore

Major Chinese Buddhism

Name,/Surname Honors

Ven. Yu Ziyong

Ven. Qiu Xiaoquan

Ven. Zhu Jianjian

Ven. You liajun

Ven. Wu Han

Ven. TanB Yi

Ven. Yuan Shibian

Ven. Chen An

Ven. Liu Yang

Ven. Sun Guanghui

Ven. Sun Liwei

Ven. Li Fuyou

Sri Lanka lnternationaI Buddhist Academy

Major Buddhist Leadership

Name/Surname Honors

Ven. T. Kusalagnana

H. N,l.S.V.l\,4. Suma narathna

Ven. Aggananna

Ven. K. Nandaseeha

Ven. H. Chittananda

Ven. Vepotta

Ven. Sobhana

Ven. Nandawamsa

Ven. Nyanika

N/.G.W.N,4.Ivl. Ditrukshi

Ven. Kusata

Ven..lavana

Ven. D. Pugngnananda

H.K.H.H. Ralathitake

bensl

No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I
9

10

11

12

No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

--*,4-
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